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ENQZIZ ZOMATEIQN KAANAGOZOAIPIZEQZ ATTIKHZ

HM HM/NIA THMNEAO

EUROHOOPS
ZA 21/09/2024
DOME

2A 21/09/2024 ANOI=ZHZ
KY 22/09/2024 QPQMOY KA.
KY 22/09/2024 MOAITEIAX KA.

KY 22/09/2024 AIONYZOY

HM HM/NIA rHNEAO

ZA 28/09/2024 KAMANAPITIOY

ZA 28/09/2024 AIONYZOY

MPQTOMAMAAAKH 42 & YAPAZ 4, 11147, TANATZI

THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220

Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

B' KATHIOPIA MAIAQN 01log OMIAOZ

In ATQONIXZTIKH

QPA AIQNAZz

13:30 EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ - ATIEZ KATTANAPITIOY-

Az MOAYAENAPIOY
21:00 z.K. ANOIZHZ - AO AIONYZOY
14:00 'z QPQNoOYy -A.zZ.0.X. "®0IBOx"
14:00 AO NOAITEIA - AO EKAAHZ
19:30 AX NIKH APOZIAX -2 ANOI=HX 78

2n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIQNAz

ATIEZ KATTANAPITIOY-
19:00 - I'Z QPQIOY
MOAYAENAPIOY

- EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ
20:30 AO AIONYZOY

AZ
KY 29/09/2024 NMOAITEIAZ KA. 14:00 AO EKAAHZ - 2.K. ANOI=HZ
OAYMIMIAKOY
KY 29/09/2024 14:00 A.2.0.X. "®0IBOx" - AZ NIKH APOZIAX
XQPIOY
KY 29/09/2024 ANOI=ZHZ 18:30 'z ANOI=HZ 78 - AO MOAITEIA
3n ATQNIZTIKH
HM HM/NIA rHMEAO QPA ArQNAz
ZA 05/10/2024 EUROHOOPS DOME 13:30 EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ AZ - AO EKAAHZ
ZA 05/10/2024 KAMANAPITIOY 19:00 AMNEX KAMANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY - AO AIONYZOY
KY 06/10/2024 TIOAITEIAZ KA. 14:00 AO MNMOAITEIA -A.z2.0.X. "®0IBOx"
KY 06/10/2024 AIONYZOY 19:15 AZ NIKH APOZIAX - I'Z QPQMNoY
KY 06/10/2024 ANOI=ZHz 20:20 X.K. ANOI=ZHZ -T'Z ANOI=HX 78

HM HM/NIA rHNEAO

4n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIrQNA:z

ZKOP
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HM/NIA

19/10/2024
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19/10/2024
19/10/2024
20/10/2024

HM/NIA

03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024

HM/NIA

09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
10/11/2024

HM/NIA

16/11/2024
16/11/2024
17/11/2024
17/11/2024
17/11/2024

HM/NIA

23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024

MOAITEIAY KA.
QPQIOY KA.
OAYMTITIAKOY XQPIOY
ANOI=ZHZ

AIONYZOY

rHNEAO
EUROHOOPS DOME
KAMNANAPITIOY
AIONYZOY
ANOIZHZ
MOAITEIAZ KA.

FHANEAO
OAYMTIIAKOY XQPIOY
MOAITEIAY KA.
QPQIOY KA.
ANOIZHZ

AIONYZOY

rHNEAO
EUROHOOPS DOME
KANANAPITIOY
AIONYZOY
ANOIZHZ
MOAITEIAZ KA.

FHNEAO

AIONYZOY

ANOIZHZ

MOAITEIAY KA.
QPQIOY KA.
OAYMITIAKOY XQPIOY

rHNEAO
EUROHOOPS DOME
KATMANAPITIOY
AIONYZOY
MOAITEIAZ KA.
ANOIZHZ

14:00 AO EKAAHZ - AO AIONYZOY
14:00 'z QPQIOY - AO TMOAITEIA
17:30 A.Z.0.X. "®0IBOz" - x.K. ANOIZHX
18:30 '~ ANOI=HX 78 - EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ AZ
19:30 AZ NIKH APOZIAZ - AMEZ KATMANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY
5n ATQNIZTIKH
QPA AIQNAZ
13:30 EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ AX -AZ.0.X. "o0IBOZ"
19:00 AMEZ KAMANAPITIOY-NMOAYAENAPIOY - AO EKAAHZ
20:30 AO AIONYZOY -'Z ANOI=ZHX 78
21:00 z.K. ANOIZHZ - I'Z QPQMNOoY
14:00 AO MNOAITEIA - AZ NIKH APOZIAX
6n ArQNIZTIKH
QPA AIrQNA:z
14:00 A.Z.0.X. "®0IBOZ" - AO AIONYZOY
14:00 AO IMNOAITEIA - AMEX KATMANAPITIOY-MMOAYAENAPIOY
14:00 'z QPQMOY - EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAN/ZHZ AZ
18:30 '~ ANOI=HX 78 - AO EKAAHZ
19:15 AX NIKH APOZzIAZ - 2.K. ANOI=HZ
7n ATQNIZTIKH
QPA AIrQNAZz
13:30 EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAN/ZHY AX - AZ NIKH APOZIAX
19:00 AMEZ KAMANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY -2 ANOIZHZ 78
20:30 AO AIONYZOY - M2 QPQMOoY
21:00 Z.K. ANOIZHZ - AO MOAITEIA
14:00 AO EKAAHZ -A.Z.0.X. "00IBOZ"
8n AFrQNIZTIKH
QPA AIrQNA:z
20:30 AZ NIKH APOZIAX - AO AIONYZOY
21:00 %.K. ANOIZHX - AMEX KATMANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY
14:00 AO IMNOAITEIA - EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ AZ
14:00 'z QPQMOY - AO EKAAHZ
14:00 A.Z.0.X. "®0IBOz" -TXZ ANOI=HX 78
9n AFTQNIZTIKH
QPA AIrQNA:z
13:30 EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ AZ - 2.K. ANOI=HZ
19:00 AMEZ KAMANAPITIOY-TTOAYAENAPIOY -A.Z.0.X. "®0IBOx"
20:30 AO AIONYzZOY - AO MOAITEIA
14:00 AO EKAAHZ - AZ NIKH APOZIAZ
18:30 'z ANOIZHZ 78 - 'z QPQMoy
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28 - 84
64 - 45
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48 - 64
95 -49
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53-48
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64 - 57
49 - 29
66 - 45
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HM/NIA

30/11/2024 KAMANAPITIOY

rHNEAO

30/11/2024 AIONYZOY

01/12/2024 MOAITEIAX KA.

OAYMMIAKOY
XQPIOY

01/12/2024

01/12/2024 ANOI=ZHZ

HM/NIA

08/12/2024 MOAITEIAX KA.

rHNEAO

08/12/2024 AIONYZOY

HM/NIA

14/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024

HM/NIA

21/12/2024
21/12/2024
21/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024

HM/NIA

19/01/2025
19/01/2025
19/01/2025
19/01/2025
19/01/2025

HM/NIA
25/01/2025

10n ATQNIXTIKH

QPA AIQNAz

19:00 ATEZ KATMANAPITIOY- - EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ
MOAYAENAPIOY AZ

20:30 AO AIONYZOY - 2.K. ANOI=HZ

14:00 AO EKAAHZ - AO MOAITEIA

14:00 A.2.0.X. "®0IBOx" - I'Z QPQMNOoY

18:30 'z ANOI=HX 78

- AZ NIKH APOZIAX

11ln ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA AIrQNAz

07/12/2024 EUROHOOPS DOME 13:30 EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ AZ - AO AIONYZOY
07/12/2024 ANOIZHZ
08/12/2024 QPQIIOY KA.

21:00 2.K. ANOIZHZ
14:00 'z QPQroy
14:00 AO TMOAITEIA
19:30 AX NIKH APOZIAZ

FHMEAO QPA
AIONYZOY 20:30
MOAITEIAZ KA. 14:00
OAYMIMIAKOY XQPIOY ~ 14:00
QPQMOY KA. 14:00
ANOIZHZ 18:30
rHMEAO OPA
EUROHOOPS DOME ~ 13:30
AIONYZOY 20:30
ANOIZHZ 21:00
MOAITEIAS KA. 14:00
KAMANAPITIOY 19:00
FHNEAO QPA
OAYMIMIAKOY XQPIOY ~ 14:00
QPQIOY KA. 14:00
MOAITEIAZ KA. 14:00
ANOIZH3 18:30
AIONYZOY 19:30
rHMEAO QPA
EUROHOOPS DOME ~ 13:30

- AO EKAAHZ

- Z ANOI=ZHX 78
-A.z2.0.X. "®0IBOx"

12n ATQNIXZTIKH

ATQNAZ

AO AIONYZOY - AMEX KATMANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY

AO EKAAHX - EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAN/ZHY AX

A.Z.0.X. "®00IBOZ" - AO MOAITEIA

rz QPQMoy - AZ NIKH APOZIAZ

'~ ANOIZHZ 78 - 2.K. ANOI=HZ

13n ATQNIXZTIKH
ATQNAZ
EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ AZ -'Z ANOI=ZHX 78
AO AIONYZOY - AO EKAAHZ
2.K. ANOI=ZHZ -A.Z.0.X. "®0IBOZ"
AO TTOAITEIA - 'z QPQMoyY
ATMEZX KAMANAPITIOY-TTOAYAENAPIOY - AZ NIKH APOZIAX

14n ATQNIXTIKH

ATQNAZ
A.Z.0.X. "00IBOZ" - EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAAN/ZHY A%
'z QPQMNoy - 2.K. ANOI=HZX
AO EKAAHX - AMEX KATTANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY
'~ ANOIZHZ 78 - AO AIONYZOY
AZ NIKH APOZIAZ - AO MOAITEIA
15n ATQNIXZTIKH
ATQNAZ
EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ AZ - 'Z QPQMNOoY

- AMEX KAMANAPITIOY-TNMOAYAENAPIOY

ZKOP

0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0



HM HM/NIA rHNEAO QPA AIrQNA:z ZKOP

ZA 25/01/2025 KAMANAPITIOY 19:00 ATEZXZ KAMANAPITIOY-TTOAYAENAPIOY - AO MOAITEIA 0-0
ZA 25/01/2025 AIONYzOY 20:30 AO AIONYZOY -A.Z.0.X. "®0IBOx" 0-0
ZA 25/01/2025 ANOI=ZHZ 21:00 2.K. ANOI=ZHX - AZ NIKH APOZIAX 0-0
KY 26/01/2025 TIOAITEIAZ KA. 14:00 AO EKAAHZ -'Z ANOI=HX 78 0-0

16n ATQNIXZTIKH

HM HM/NIA FHNEAO QPA AIrQNAZz ZKOP
KY 02/02/2025 TOAITEIAZ KA. 14:00 AO MNOAITEIA - 2.K. ANOI=HZX 0-0
KY 02/02/2025 QPQIMOY KA. 14:00 Iz QPQMoy - AO AIONYZOY 0-0
KY 02/02/2025 OAYMMIAKOY XQPIOY  14:00 A.2.0.X. "®OIBOX" - AO EKAAHZ 0-0
KY 02/02/2025 ANOI=ZHZ 18:30 'z ANOI=HX 78 - AMEX KAMANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY 0-0
KY 02/02/2025 AIONYZOY 19:30 AZ NIKH APOZIAX - EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHY A% 0-0

17n ATQNIXTIKH

HM HM/NIA rHNEAO QPA AIrQNA:z ZKOP
ZA 08/02/2025 EUROHOOPS DOME  13:30 EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ AZ - AO MOAITEIA 0-0
ZA 08/02/2025 KAMANAPITIOY 19:00 ATEZ KAMANAPITIOY-TTOAYAENAPIOY - 2.K. ANOI=HZX 0-0
ZA 08/02/2025 AIONYzOY 20:30 AO AIONYZOY - AZ NIKH APOZIAX 0-0
KY 09/02/2025 TIOAITEIAZ KA. 14:00 AO EKAAHZX - 'z QPQIoY 0-0
KY 09/02/2025 ANOIZHZ 18:30 'z ANOI=HZ 78 -A.Z.0.X. "®0IBOx" 0-0

18n ATQNIZTIKH

HM HM/NIA FHNEAO QPA AIrQNAZz ZKOP
ZA 15/02/2025 ANOIZHZ 21:00 Z.K. ANOI=ZHZX - EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAN/ZHY AX 0-0
KY 16/02/2025 TIOAITEIAZ KA. 14:00 AO MNOAITEIA - AO AIONYZOY 0-0
KY 16/02/2025 OAYMMIAKOY XQPIOY  14:00 A.2.0.X. "®OIBOX" - AlMNEZ KAMANAPITIOY-TTOAYAENAPIOY 0-0
KY 16/02/2025 QPQIMOY KA. 14:00 Iz QPQroy -'Z ANOI=ZHX 78 0-0

KY 16/02/2025 AIONYZOY 19:30 AZ NIKH APOZIAZ - AO EKAAHZ 0-0



